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STAINLESS	STEEL	CABLE	TIES	
GX	SERIES	

Stainless	steel	cable	ties	main	features:

-  Material: STAINLESS STEEL  AISI 304

-  Equipped with unique ball locking  mechanism that allows simple and rapid installation and secure locking.

-  Operating temperature:  from  –80°C to +500°C

-  High tensile strength.

-  Non flammability.

-  High resistance to acetic and sulphuric acids, alkalis, generally very resistant to corrosion in the most unfavourable 
ambient.
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Stainless Steel Cable Ties

Type L
(mm)

A
(mm)

Max. Bundle 
 Ø (mm)

Min. Loop Tensile 
Strength (kg) Quantity

GX200X4.5 200

4,5

50

46

100

GX300X4.5 300 76
GX370X4.5 370 102
GX520X4.5 520 156
GX370X7.9 370

7,9
102

114GX680X7.9 680 207
GX1020X7.9 1020 312


